THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI

(THE HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

List of Candidates along with the Roll Nos. who will be provisionally allowed to appear in the
Preliminary Examination in connection with direct recruitment to Grade-I of Assam
Judicial Service.

Advt dated : 13-05-2022

Reg Code Father's Name

DILESWAR PHUKAN

1 | JSI220250
JS1220094
JSI220439
JS1220444
JSI220110
JSI220462
JS1220387
JS1220177
JS1220003
151220429
351220389
151220406
151220357
151220141
JSI1220361
JSI1220271
351220400
JS1220229
JS1220416
1S1220227
JS1220482
JS1220226
JS1220332
JS1220302
JSI220001
JS1220122
JSI220089
JSI220162
JS1220452
JSI1220070
JSI220394
JSI1220231
JSI220048
JS1220341
JS1220256
JS1220090
JS1220390
151220281

ABANI PHUKAN |

ABDUL GOFUR BARBHUIYA
ABDUS SUKKUR CHOUDHURY
ABDUS SUKKUR CHOUDHURY
Abhijit Medok '

Abhinay Kumar Gupta Ramesh Prasad Gupta
1007 |ABU ARIF KHAN ABDUL MAZID KHAN
1008 |ACHYUT KONWAR ~|DURLOV KONWAR

NURUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA
MUSABBIR ALI CHOUDHURY |
MUSABBIR ALI CHOUDHURY
Jitendra Medok

N

7/

Phubaneswar k sangma
NABA KUMAR HAZARIKA
MANIK ALI

S M TIWARI

SRI ANIL RAM BARUAH
JOGENDRA NATH THAKURIA
ALI AHMED

LATE ANOWER HUSSAIN
Anil Chandra dey

Airina R marak

AJOY HAZARIKA

AKBAR HUSSAIN

AKHILESH TIWARI

AKSHAY BARUAH

AMAR JYOTI THAKURIA -
AMINUL ISLAM

AMINUR RASHID

10
11
12

3

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

-1

1017 [Amit Bikram Dey

~ {Suresh Prasad Singh

LATE TUSHAR KANTI CHAKRABARTY
Abanti Singha

NIRANJAN NATH

Jiten Gogoi

Amit Kumar Singh
AMITABH CHAKRABARTY
mrita Singha

ANAMIKA DEVI

Anannya Gogol

Anil Das Moniram Das

Jadab Gogoi

BHUBANESWAR DAS

ANJANA PATRA LATE PURNA KANTA PATRA
1027 |ANJANA SARMAH PADMA KANTA SARMAH
ANJU DEVI SONAR |LT SHITAL KUMAR SONAR
ANUPA CHAKRABORTY ASHIT RANJAN CHAKRABORTY
Anuran Chetia Lt. Khirud Chandra Chetia
Apurba Das Adhir Das

ARLJEET GANGULY TAPAN GANGULY

Arnav Medhi Biren Chandra Medhi

ARPANA DAS NITYA KRISHNA DAS

ARUN CHANDRA RAY DHANIRAM RAY

ARUNABH CHOUDHURY Late Gunindra Nath Choudhury
1037 |ASHADUZ ZAMAN SUROTALL -
ASHOK NARZARY

Anindita Gogoi
ANIRBAN DAS

Shamdwr Narzary

Page 1 of 6



Reg Code |Rolil No | Father's Name

151220062
151220261
J51220386

39 BENTUL CHINTEY
40
4]

42

JOGESWAR CHINTEY
Bhashkar Jyoti Neog ~INilamoni Neog
Bhaskar Baro Manmohan Baro

JS1220356 BHASKAR CHOUDHURY | SRI DHAIRJYA CHOUDHURY

s5 | ssmaonn | s0as Jsosm o [wweswmoman
"o | s | 1oss Jmwosrons  |wourcesnmons
"o | ssuzoaar | 1050 fpovtakiumar [Rarndoprsedan
"1 | sst0 | 1081 000 mASUMATARY|Lte Ko Bomatay

DEBENDRA BAISHYA
Dibakar Sharma

LATE RAM BALI RAY
NARAYAN CH TALUKDAR
Abul Hasan Sheikh |

53
54
5
56
57
58
59

151220132
151220028
151220232
151220188
JSI220007
JS1220181
151220284
151220159
151220456
151220431
1S1220493
1S1220485
351220133
JSI220319
151220410
151220438
151220374
151220492
JSI220365
| 3s1220239
151220235
74 | 151220368 | 1074
75 | 151220257 | 1075

76 151220230 1076 |Eunus Ahmed Mazumder
/7 JS51220403 1077 |FIROZ AHMAD .

78 | 1SI220345 | 1078 |GABRIEL SAHU
79 | 151220434 | 1079 |GAUTAM JYOTI SAIKIA
JSI220083 | 1080 |Gautam Phukan
JSI220189 GIRISH SARMA

151220311 Gitimoni Puri

CHANDANA BAISHYA !
Chandana Sharma

CHANDRA SEKHAR RAY
CHANDRALEKHA TALUKDAR
1057 |Daniel Hasan Sheikh
Debananda Mili

DEBENDRA HALOQI

DELOWAR HUSSAIN

Devanjan boruah

DHIRAJ KUMAR MEDHI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DHRUBA JYOTI BORDOLI
Dibyajyoti Bharadwaj Harendra Nath Goswami
DIGANTA THAKURIA MOHAN THAKURIA

Dilip Saikia _ Anand Saikia

N

Dharmeswar Mili

RABI RAM HALOI
SUKUR ALI

Atul boruah

JADAV CHANDRA MEDHI
KAMESHWAR SINGH

SRI DANDI BORDOLOI

61
62
63
64
65

1061

67 1067
1068 |Dipi sonowal
DIPIKA KALITA
1070 |DIPIKA SONWAL
1071 |Dipti Deka
1072 |DOLY DEVI

1073 |[DR TAZNARA KHAN

Jinan ch sonowal
BIPIN KALITA

/0 LATE DIBYA SONWAL
/1
72

/3

Pramod Deka
Srijan Ch Nath
Late Nesar Ahmed
Lt. Sarat ch. Kalita

Dr. Mousumi Kalita
Late Narayan Baishya

Late Mastafar Ali Mazumder
LATE TAJOMMUL HUSSAIN
ANUP KUMAR SAHU
HARESWAR SAIKIA

Lt Murulidhar Phukan
LAKSHMI KANTA SARMA
Bhulanath Puri

Dulumoni Baishya

81
82

|
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Reg Code Father's Name

LATE DEBA RANJAN BAROOAH
LATE NAGEN BARUA '
Ayub Khan

NAZRUL ISLAM

HASNA BEGUM - |MD ABDUR ROFIQUE
PRANJAL DOLEY

GITU BAROOAH
GITUMONI BARUA

83 | JSI220066
84 | 151220042
85 | 151220301

351220205
87 | 151220333
88 | 151220375
JS1220233
151220144
JS1220146
JS1220481
JS1220078
1S1220214
JS1220138
151220404
151220470
151220449
351220398
100 | 151220395
101 | JSI220017
102 | JS1220182
103 | 1SI220484
104 | 1SI220243
105 | 1SI220152
106 | 151220123
107 | 1S1220447
108 | JSI220466
109 | JSI220467
110 | JS1220008
111 | JSI220216
112 | 351220414
13 | 1SI220472
114 | JSI220306
15 | 1SI220005

JSI1220156
IS1220454
151220198
351220315
1S1220310
151220145
151220305
151220209
124 | JSI220321

125 | 151220309
126 | 151220236

1084
Hamida Begum

1086 |HARUN AL RASHIDUL ISLAM
1087
1088 |HEMANTA DOLEY
1089
1090

Himangshu Ballav Barman
IMDAD HUSSIAN

JAHAN UDDIN
JASWINDER SINGH

Bhupendra Ballav Barman
LATE IMRAN HUSSIAN
AMIR HUSSAIN
RAGHUBIR SINGH

Aswini Thakur

1

Jawa Ratna
94
5

Jayanta hazarika Mohendra Hazarika

\O

LW N

jayanti sharma it. girish chandra sharma
JAYPRAKASH SAHU

1097 |Jayshree Sharma

1098 |[JINTI SARMA

JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
JITUMANI KALITA

JITUPARNA DEKA .
JOYDEEP MUKHERJEE .

JOYDHWAJ PHUKAN

Bishnudev Sahu

P.B. Sharma

HARAMOHAN SHARMA

HARI RAM PANDEY '
LATE SARAT KALITA
KAMESWAR DEKA

JITENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE
LATE PURNA KANTA PHUKAN

97

Hironmoy Rajkhowa
SAILADHAR GOSWAMI
HOREN HAZARIKA

ANANT PRASAD RAUT
MUNIN DUTTA

LATE SOHAN SINGH PADAM
HEMEN CHOUDHURY
SAROJ KUMAR DAS

NIKHIL DEY

SAILENDRA DAS

Juri Rajkhowa

KABITA GOSWAMI
KAKALI HAZARIKA
KALPANA BHARATI RAUT
KALPANA DUTTA |
KAMALJIT KOUR
KANKANA CHOUDHURY
KARABI DAS

KARTIK DEY

KASHYAPEE DAS

1107

—t

kaushik ram borooah shankar ram borooah

Kaustav Das
KHAN FAROOQUE ABDULLAH
1117 |KHURSID ALOM

Sarbeswar Das
JOYNAL ABEDIN KHAN
ASKAR ALI

Thakur Prasad

Thakur Prasa-d H

o)

b
bt
~J

8
119
120
121

122

123

-

Krishna Kumar

Krishna Kumar
kshitij chauhan

NJ

narendra singh chauhan
Sailendra Kumar Roy Choudhury
PARVINDER SINGH

NAZIM UDDIN LASKAR

Kulendra Kumar Roy Choudhury
KULWINDER KAUR |
LEENA WAJEEDA '
LIPIKA BORDOLOI PRAFULLA BORDOLOI
LONEE KHANIKAR TANKESWAR KHANIKAR
LUKUMONI BORUAH BHABA KANTA GOGOI

N
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127
128
129
130
1
32
133
134
135
6
7
8
9
140
1
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

o
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162

~J

8
69
170

-

= | bt | et = = | =
O | O | O OYIOY | OO
Shiuibh W

Reg Code
JS1220344
JSI220455
]JS1220148
JSI1220204
1S1220274
JSI220451
JS1220392
JS1220440
JS1220442
JSI220371
JSI220218
]JS1220196
JSI220255
JSI220158
JSI220197
JSI220498
JS1220382
JSI220433
JSI220448
JS1220238
JSI220013
JSI220388
JS1220417
JS1220004
JS1220120
JSI220026
JSI220391
JS1220252
]S1220384
JS1220275
JSI1220171
JS1220137
JSI220009
JSI220285
JSI220461
JS1220190
JSI220175
JSI220015
JSI220369
JSI220193
JSI220500
JS1220420
1S1220464
JS1220267

Roll No

1127 |MAFIZ UDDIN AHMED
MALABIKA DAS

Malay Kumar Sharma
MALAYA GOSWAMI
Manalisha Talukdar
MANASHI MAHANTA
MANJU DAS

MASUD RANA

MD ABDUL KUDDUS

MD AZGAR ALT

MD HEDAYET ULLAH

MD LUTFOR RAHMAN
MD SHAFIUL ISLAM KHANDOKAR
MD. MASUD RANA

1141 |Md. SAMIM ALI

1137

MINAL AHMED CHOUDHURY
Mitali Talukdar

1145 |[MOMI SAIKIA
MONIKONGKONA CHANGMAI
Monmi Borah

MONO3J DEKA

MONOJ KUMAR NATH
MONOJ SAIKIA

1147

Moon Moon Das
Moumita Chakraborty
Mridusmita Choudhary
MRITYUNJOY PEGU
Mungkoi Thu Singpho
MUNIYA PURKAYASTHA

1157 |NABAJYOTI BARMAN

Nasrin Sultana

Nazia Hassan

NAZLI YASMIN HUSSAIN
Neeta Dihingia

NEETU CHOUDHARY
Nikunja Chetia

Nirmala Choudhury
NITA DEY

NURUDDIN AHMED
1167 |Paban Neog

PARINITA GOSWAMI |
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA
PLABAN KAKOTY
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Father's Name

KASHEM ALL

DEBEN DAS

Late Aswini Kumar Sharma
GOKUL GOSWAMI
‘Narendra Nath Talukdar
KAILASH PATI MAHANTA
LATE ANANTA RAM DAS
ABDUL WAHAB

MD TALEB ALI

MD NURUL ISLAM

ABUL HUSSAIN

MD SALIM UDDIN

MD AZIZUL HOQUE KHANDOKAR
ABDUL WAHAB

BABUL ALI

MD. ZUBAIR HAMMAD | MD. JALALUDDIN AHMED |

Lt. Moin Uddin Choudhury
DIBAKAR TALUKDAR
JATIN SAIKIA

| SADANANDA CHANGMAI
Late Joy Ram Borah
BHABEN DEKA

GONESH CHANDRA NATH
Lila Kanta Saikia

Late Jogesh Chandra Das

Late Bidyut Ranjan Chakraborty
Mrigendra kumar Choudhary
NIRANJAN PEGU

Mungkoi Nong Singpho |
LATE SWAPAN PURKAYASTHA
SRIKANTA BARMAN

Late Amin Ulla

Rahman Ali Ahmed |
Md.Arman Hussain

Surendra Nath Dihingia
BRAHAMPAL SINGH

Late Pabitra Chetia

Late Durga Choudhury

LATE SADHAN DEY

Late Majam Ali Munchi

Madan Neog

LATE DINESH CHANDRA GOSWAMI
SRI SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA
ALOK KUMAR KAKOTY

}



Reg Code

Father's Name

Sundar boro

DILIP CH DAS
DHARMESWAR HAZARIKA
JIBON TAMULI -

1171 |Plabita Boro

1172 |POLLOBI DAS

1173 |POLY HAZARIKA
1174 |POMPI TAMULI SAIKIA
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179

171 | 1SI1220114
151220029
173 | 1SI220428
174 | 1SI1220376
175 | J1SI1220383
176 | 1S1220010
177 | 151220203
178 | 151220408
179 | 1SI1220478
180 | J1SI220326
181 | JSI220069
182 | JSI220251
183 | JSI1220347
184 | 151220477
185 | 1SI220280
186 | 151220487
187 | 1S1220354
188 | 151220322
189 | JSI220279
190 | 1S1220397
191 | 151220424
192 | 1SI1220356
193 | 1SI220117
194 | 1S1220350
195 | 1S1220300 .
196 | 1SI1220317
197 | 1SI1220346
198 | 1SI1220430
199 | JSI1220234
200 | JSI220002
201 | JSI220087
202 | 151220211
203 | JSI220331
204 | 1SI220415
205 | 1SI220370
206 | JSI220121
207 | J1SI220351
208 | JSI220335
209 | 1S1220432
210 | JSI220283
211 | JSI220366
212 | 1SI220103
213 | 151220186

214 | JS5I1220287

ot
“~J
NJ

'

Late Bhadreswer Borah.
MAHENDRA PATOWARY
LAKHESWAR SAIKIA |
Late Mrinal Chakraborty

Pranjal Borah.
PRANJALIKA PATOWARY
PRASANTA KUMAR SAIKIA
PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY

Privanka Dutta Umakanta Dutta
PULAK BARMAN

PUNAM JYOTI PHUKAN

PURABI TAMULI

RADHA DHAR

RADHESHYAM SINGH

RAHUL GOGOL |
rajarshee de

RAJESH KALITA |
RAJU GOGOI

RAKHEE TOPADAR

RASIDUL HUSSAIN

RATNA DEEP GUPTA

RATUL BARUAH

RATUL TALUKDAR

RAUSANARA BEGUM

RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL '
RAVI KUMAR SHAH LATE DEO NARAYAN SHAH

RITA DEVI HAREKRISHNA BANIA

RITUPARNA BARUAH - {LATE HIREN BARUAH

RITURAJ RAJKHOWA | ATE RAMENDRA KUMAR RAJKHOWA
Rituraj Saikia Prabhat Kumar Saikia

ROSELINE FIROZ FIROZ ALI

Prafulla Barman

Late H N PHUKAN

DULAN TAMULI

LATE RANJIT DHAR
RAMESHRAM SINGH
PREMESWAR GOGOI
ramendra de

SRI RUPESWAR KALITA
ATUL GOGOI

ANOOP KUMAR TOPADAR
LATE KHAIRUL HUSSAIN
BIGHNA JIT GUPTA

Mr. Dhiren Baruah _
KRISHNA KANTA TALUKDAR
SD JAFARUDDIN AHMED
ANAND KUMAR JAISWAL |

1187
1188

J
L
. Rl T
| -
-

1194

e

Runamoni Bhuyan Jagat Chandra Bhuyan

Runmi Dutta Dharmeswar Dutta

Rupalima Saikia Gopal Chandra Saikia

Rupashree Das
SABINA AKHTAR HAMIR ALI

1207 |[SABITRI DEVI LATE MEGH BAHADUR
SAHIDUL ISLAM SAIFUDDIN AHMED
SAHNAZ BEGUM RAMIAN ALI
SAILENDRA KUMAR DAS KUSHA KANTA DAS
SANGITA SARMA TILAK CHANDRA SARMA

Rupendra Mohan Das

l

Sanjeev Kumar Das Yogendra Prasad Das
SANJIB THAKUR CHANDRABHAN THAKUR
SANJIT SINGHA IBUNGTAN SINGHA
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- Reg Code

151220006
351220185
JS1220184
151220217
151220312
JS1220437
151220194
J51220342
J51220140
151220247
151220471
JS1220115
J51220486
151220011
JSI220187
151220401
JS1220443

e R T
MUKUNDA SWARGIARY
- BISHNU HALDER
BIMAN UDDIN SHEIKH

N

15
16

SEWLY HALDER

bt
~J

N NN N I NN
N

18
219
0
1

ram nihor patel

NJ

Late Bibhu Dasgupta

i o o0

Lt. SITANGSHU SEKHAR DAS
Phanidhar Saikia

Late Suraj Senapoty

LATE TARUN CHANDRA NEOG

1227 |SRI PRATUL BORBORA LATE KIRTY BORBORA

SRIJANI BHATTACHARYA MUKHERJEE |DR. SATCHIDANANDA BHATTACHARYA

SUBASANA MAHANTA LATE GOVINDA CHANDRA MAHANTA
SUBHANGAM BORDOLOI CHANDRA KANTA BARDOLOTI
Subrata Chowdhury Late Kalpanamoy Chowdhury

NJ

| Sujit Kumar Basu
2 _
223
224
225
226
227
28
229
30 |

31

-

NJ

N :

"
(A
N

151220393 SUBRATA KUMAR SARKAR DULAL KUMAR SEAL
233 | 151220107 SUDARSHAN NARAYAN ADHYAPAK [Late Sibo Kanta Sharma Adhyapak
234 | 351220427 SUSHANTA HAZARIKA | TOLESWAR HAZARIKA |

235 | 3S1220337
236 | JSI220130
237 | 1S1220126
238 | 1S1220266
239 | 151220338
240 | 3SI220056
241 | 151220294
242 | 1S1220426
243 | 1S1220313
244 | 151220210
245 | 151220027

KUTUB UDDIN TALUKDAR
o v e T
Lt. Taniya Punung

LATE DHIRENDRA NARAYAN DAS

TASHAP NIMA Lt. Taye Nima
TONYA NYODU Lt. Eto Nyodu

Tarun Parikshit Baruah | Bombeswar Baruah

246 | 151220323
247 | JSI220225
248 | JSI220265
249 | J51220157
250 | J51220348

251 | 151220360
252 | JSI220381

1247 [TRISHNA SHARMA LATE HARI SHARMA |
Umang Bhattacharya Dilip Kumar Bhattacharya

TAPASH KUMAR BANERJEE - |KRISHNA KANTA BANERJEE

SANT LAL BHUTANI
LATE JAMALUR RAHMAN

[\/;r w‘;/

(R. Baruah)
~ Registrar (Vigilance)-cum-
|/C, Recruitment Cell

I~
et
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